Stormthaler Seelauf 2011

19.06.2011
Gesamt Ergebnisliste : Stormthaler Seelauf 2011

10 km Lauf M

Pos St Name
(G)

1 200 Hoyer, Vincent

2 301 Richter, Jorg

3 262 Schubert, Karsten
4 307 Rother, Torsten

5 219 Trilsch, Florian

6 303 Kuscher, Jonny

7 297 Taube, Detlev Renaldo
8 211 Rulf, Detlef

9 268 Weniger, Jens

10 217 Lichtenberg, Andrej
11 276 Thummler, Frank
12 294 Sczhlieder, Jorg
13 293 Stehle, Frank

14 298 Mann, Guido

15 223 Thomas, Manfred
16 274 Richter, Uwe

17 206 Renner, Mathias
18 277 Heinig, Dietmar
19 229 Pfliiger, Volker
19 251 Starke ll, Michael
21 305 Rohland, Dirk

22 288 Kluge, Uwe

23 257 Schumann, René
24 279 Hinze, Matthias
25 249 Hausler, Heiko
26 284 Kracker, Heiko
27 248 Zacharias, Henry
27 296 Keller, Ralf

29 242 Fischer, Marco
30 291 Feser, Peter

31 302 Jentzsch, Ralf

32 299 Teihle, Michael
33 300 Parentin, Jorg

34 292 Grinke, Michael
35 312 Dilsner, Bernd
36 201 Midller, Kay

37 313 Wagner, Levin

38 282 Pforte, André

39 226 Kohler, Lutz

40 270 Kirchner, Frank
41 222 Schuderer, Gert
42 275 Leuschner, Christian
43 207 Rothe, Andreas
44 280 Jurczek, Heiko

45 272 Miller, Werner
46 210 GroBmann, Ralf
47 212 Mittmann, Gunter
48 306 Schone, Wolfgang
49 209 Sebastian, Andreas
50 311 Zachmann, Manfred
51 214 Konrad, Mario

10 km Lauf W

Pos St Name
(G)

215 GruR, Annett

267 Starke, Julia

273 Stirze, Ute

246 Starke, Silke

B WN -~

system jElvira

Verein/Ort

Leipzig

LG eXa

LFV Oberholz

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
Leipzig

LG eXa

TSG Markkleeberg
Leipzig

LG Silbersee Leipzig
Leipzig

SV Lok NO Leipzig e.V.
LC Auensee Leipzig
Leipzig

BrauRwig

LFV Oberholz

VfL Eilenburg

HTWK

SG Olympia

LFV Oberholz

LFV Oberholz

SV Germania Mélbis
06116 Halle

LFV Oberholz

TSG Markkleeberg
LFV Oberholz

VSV 77 Borna

LFV Oberholz

SV Lok Eilenburg Abt. Ski
LFV Oberholz

Leipzig

GroRpdsna

Post SV Leipzig
Stormthal

Mildenau
Markkleeberg OT Wachau
Gerichshain

TSG Schkeuditz e.V. Abt. Ski

LFV Oberholz
Markkleeberg
LFV Oberholz
SV Lok Eilenburg Abt. Ski
LC Auensee Leipzig
TSG Markkleeberg
SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
Leipzig
Leipzig
VWG GroRpdsna
Leipzig
VSV 77 Borna
Leipzig

51 Finisher.

Verein/Ort

Leipzig

LFV Oberholz
SV Beuna
LFV Oberholz
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Jhg.

1989
1976
1985
1964
1992
1972
1957
1958
1967
1982
1964
1971
1956
1974
1957
1967
1956
1956
1964
1973
1974
1967
1980
1960
1972
1960
1971
1963
1970
1966
1963
1957
1965
1960
1959
1967
1988
1966
1961
1959
1956
1991
1960
1964
1935
1957
1963
1960
1956
1950
1967

Jhg.

1976
1992
1963
1970

AK

H21
H35
H21
H45

Junioren

H35
H50
H50
H40
H21
H45
H40
H55
H35
H50
H40
H55
H55
H45
H35
H35
H40
H30
H50
H35
H50
H40
H45
H40
H45
H45
H50
H45
H50
H50
H40
H21
H45
H50
H50
H55

Junioren

H50
H45
H75
H50
H45
H50
H55
H60
H40

AK

D35

Juniorinnen

D45
D40

Pos
(AK)
1
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Pos
(AK)
1

1
1
1

Ergebnis

00:34:25
00:36:45
00:37:21
00:38:35
00:38:58
00:39:04
00:39:16
00:39:41
00:40:23
00:40:33
00:41:04
00:42:17
00:42:30
00:43:28
00:44:05
00:44:27
00:44:35
00:44:48
00:44:58
00:44:58
00:45:25
00:45:37
00:45:49
00:46:00
00:46:07
00:46:22
00:46:23
00:46:23
00:46:27
00:48:03
00:48:19
00:49:01
00:49:28
00:50:01
00:50:58
00:51:21
00:51:29
00:52:29
00:52:51
00:53:27
00:53:45
00:54:14
00:54:19
00:55:07
00:55:53
00:56:10
00:57:49
00:59:01
00:59:05
01:00:11
01:04:21

Ergebnis

00:49:49
00:51:29
00:52:01
00:54:49

(c) k-square.de



Stormthaler Seelauf 2011

Gesamt Ergebnisliste : Stormthaler Seelauf 2011

Pos St Name
(G)

5 283 Sennewald, Sabine
6 254 Eymann, Anne

7 208 Konnecke, Hannelore
8 278 Miiller, Wine

9 295 Klamt, Kathrin

10 218 Berthold, Katharina
11 289 Jahn, Pia

12 281 Richter, Mechthild
13 253 Noack, Katja

14 213 Schittrich, Karen
15 310 Hansen, Iris

16 290 Rost, Gabriele

17 287 Orlowski, Christa

2km Lauf M

Pos St Name
(G)

1 134 Jurczek, Henry
2 27 Martins, Lukas

3 34 Stephan, Richard
4 48 Albrecht, Tobias
5 4 Kramer, Robin

6 45 Wiegert, Lukas

7 9 Klamt, Tobias

8 28 Schob, Peter

9 7 Charles, Gregor

10 25 Nitzsche, Pepe Jannik
11 26 Hofmann, Tobias

12 62 Schneider, Robert

13 49 Bittner, Nils

14 60 Rohland, Tamino

15 36 Wasnick, Hans Dustin
16 64 Konrad, Tom

2km Lauf W

Pos St Name

(G)

1 39 Posniak, Lena

2 29 Findeisen, Vivian

3 55 Miller, Kim

4 47 Sennewald, Sophia

5 3 Dosse, Lisa

6 2 Dosse, Lara

7 37 Treiber, Emely-Rose
8 32 Martins, Vianne

9 23 Fischer, Marie Luise

10 8 Miller, Lisa

11 63 Schneider, Helena
12 6 Rucho, Pauline
13 46 Gaffrontke, Tanja
14 21 Heinrich, Svenia Claudia
15 12 Herrmann, Alina
16 65 Krauspe, Jessica
17 13 Herrmann, Selina
18 35 Bornkessel, Klara
19 33 Riedl, Marlene

20 30 Hofmann, Ulrike
21 31 Jensen, Jodie

22 51 Fiedler, Vanessa
23 50 BeRler, Jasmin

system jElvira

Verein/Ort

TSG Schkeuditz e.V. Abt. Ski
LFV Oberholz
Leipzig
SV Tresenwald
Leipzig
Leipzig
Mockrehna
TSG Schkeuditz e.V. Abt. Ski
LFV Oberholz
Leipzig
Falkensee
Teutschenthal
DJK Westen Berlin
17 Finisher.

Verein/Ort

TSG Markkleeberg
SG Blau-WeiR Zwenkau e.V. Abt. Ski
SV Liebertwolkwitz Abt. Ski
TSG Schkeuditz e.V. Abt. Ski
Hohburger Sportverein 1990 e.V.
TSG Schkeuditz e.V. Abt. Ski
Leipziger Ski-Club e.V.
SG Blau-WeiR Zwenkau e.V. Abt. Ski
Leipziger Ski-Club e.V.
LFV Oberholz
SG Blau-WeiR Zwenkau e.V. Abt. Ski
Leipzig
TSG Schkeuditz e.V. Abt. Ski
SV Germania Mélbis
SV Lok Eilenburg Abt. Ski
Leipzig

16 Finisher.

Verein/Ort

SV Sommerda

SG Blau-WeiR Zwenkau e.V. Abt. Ski
Leipziger Ski-Club e.V.

TSG Schkeuditz e.V. Abt. Ski

ESV Lok Beucha

ESV Lok Beucha

SV Lok Eilenburg Abt. Ski

SG Blau-WeiR Zwenkau e.V. Abt. Ski
LFV Oberholz

Leipziger Ski-Club e.V.

Leipzig

Leipziger Ski-Club e.V.

TSG Schkeuditz e.V. Abt. Ski

LFV Oberholz

LFV Oberholz

LFV Oberholz

LFV Oberholz

SV Liebertwolkwitz Abt. Ski

SV Liebertwolkwitz Abt. Ski

SG Blau-WeiR Zwenkau e.V. Abt. Ski
SG Blau-WeiR Zwenkau e.V. Abt. Ski
TSG Schkeuditz e.V. Abt. Ski

TSG Schkeuditz e.V. Abt. Ski
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Jhg.

1970
1977
1952
1967
1967
1984
1962
1948
1975
1966
1971
1969
1941

Jhg.

2001
2000
2003
2001
2001
2000
2003
2000
2002
2004
2000
2004
2002
2002
2001
2002

Jhg.

2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2004
2003
2002
2004
2001
2000
2002
2000
2000
2000
2003
2001
2002
2003
2003
2003

19.06.2011
AK Pos Ergebnis
(AK)
D40 2 00:54:52
D30 1 00:55:41
D55 1 00:56:10
D40 3 00:56:51
D40 4 00:57:57
D21 1 00:58:05
D45 2 01:02:30
D60 1 01:05:03
D35 2 01:06:21
D45 3 01:09:19
D40 5 01:10:38
D40 6 01:15:04
D70 1 01:16:44
AK Pos Ergebnis
(AK)
S10/11m 1 00:07:08
S10/11m 2 00:07:18
S8/9 m 1 00:08:03
S10/11m 3 00:08:14
S10/11m 4 00:08:28
S10/11m 5 00:08:38
S8/9 m 2 00:08:44
S10/11m 6 00:08:46
S8/9 m 3 00:08:47
K7m 1 00:08:49
S10/11m 7 00:08:50
K7m 2 00:09:01
S8/9 m 4 00:10:00
S8/9 m 5 00:10:20
S10/11m 8 00:10:37
S8/9 m 6 00:11:56
AK Pos Ergebnis
(AK)
S10/11w 1 00:07:06
S10/11w 2 00:07:33
S10/11w 3 00:07:37
S10/11w 4 00:07:56
S10/11w 5 00:08:02
S10/11w 6 00:08:19
S10/11w 7 00:08:22
K 7w 1 00:08:30
S8/9 w 1 00:08:44
S8/9 w 2 00:08:54
K 7w 2 00:08:56
S10/11w 8 00:08:57
S10/11w 9 00:08:58
S8/9 w 3 00:09:01
S10/11w 10 00:09:08
S10/11w 11 00:09:10
S10/11w 12 00:09:19
S8/9 w 4 00:09:25
S10/11w 13 00:09:26
S8/9 w 5 00:09:28
S8/9 w 6 00:09:49
S8/9 w 7 00:10:01
S8/9 w 8 00:10:15

(c) k-square.de



Stormthaler Seelauf 2011
Gesamt Ergebnisliste : Stormthaler Seelauf 2011

19.06.2011

Pos St Name Verein/Ort Jhg. AK Pos Ergebnis
(G) (AK)
23 57 Beyer, Lea SV Liebertwolkwitz Abt. Ski 2003 S8/9 w 8 00:10:15
25 17 Hausler, Melissa LFV Oberholz 2001 S10/11w 14 00:10:28
26 38 Rother, Hannah SV Lok Eilenburg Abt. Ski 2003 S8/9 w 10 00:10:43
27 58 Kiihne, Michelle TSV 1906 Burkartshain 2003 S8/9 w 11 00:10:47
28 59 Richter, Johanna 2007 S8/9 w 12 00:11:48
28 Finisher.
S5km Lauf M
Pos St Name Verein/Ort Jhg. AK Pos Ergebnis
(@) (AK)
1 102 Arnold, Fritz Hohburger Sportverein 1990 e.V. 1996 S14/15m 1 00:21:03
2 136 Kuhne, Florian TSV 1906 Burkartshain 1996 S14/15m 2 00:21:32
3 118 Bornkessel, Markus SV Liebertwolkwitz Abt. Ski 1999 S12/13m 1 00:21:49
4 120 Schubert, Hannes SV Liebertwolkwitz Abt. Ski 1999 S12/13m 2 00:22:34
4 138 Benndorf, Alexander 1987 H21 - 00:22:34
6 10 Bauer, Julien LFV Oberholz 1999 S12/13m 3 00:22:50
7 119 Riedl, Jakob SV Liebertwolkwitz Abt. Ski 1999 S12/13m 4  00:23:25
8 100 Liche, Holger ESV Lok Beucha 1968 H40 - 00:23:28
9 106 Wex, Benedikt Leipziger Ski-Club e.V. 1999 S12/13m 5 00:23:44
10 101 Dosse, Jorg ESV Lok Beucha 1970 H40 - 00:23:46
11 109 Pfeiffer, Robert LFV Oberholz 1997 S14/15m 3 00:24:22
12 126 Keller, Martin SV Lok Eilenburg Abt. Ski 1998 S12/13m 6 00:24:28
13 41 Bauer, Marc TSG Schkeuditz e.V. Abt. Ski 1999 S12/13m 7 00:25:01
14 127 Winter, Chris SV Lok Eilenburg Abt. Ski 1998 S12/13m 8 00:25:08
15 108 Imling, Paul LFV Oberholz 1997 S14/15m 4  00:25:24
16 122 Winter, Nico SV Lok Eilenburg Abt. Ski 1995 J16/17m 1 00:25:27
17 135 Sikora, Jonethan SG Blau-WeiR Zwenkau e.V. Abt. Ski 1999 S12/13m 9 00:25:43
18 130 Sennewald, Karsten TSG Schkeuditz e.V. Abt. Ski 1967 H40 - 00:27:13
19 105 Klamt, Benjamin Leipziger Ski-Club e.V. 1999 S12/13m 10 00:27:34
20 133 Konrad, Mike Leipzig 1999 S12/13m 11 00:29:45
21 40 Moritz, Sebastian TSG Schkeuditz e.V. Abt. Ski 1998 S12/13m 12 00:30:08
22 220 Riedel, Glinter LFV Oberholz 1936 H75 - 00:41:09
22 Finisher.
5km Lauf W
Pos St Name Verein/Ort Jhg. AK Pos Ergebnis
(@) (AK)
1 112 Fischer, Anna Kristin LFV Oberholz 1998 S12/13w 1 00:22:05
2 125 Richter, Laura SV Lok Eilenburg Abt. Ski 1997 S14/15w 1 00:22:54
3 107 Miersch, Carolin LFV Oberholz 1994 J16/17w 1 00:23:57
4 137 Weniger, Annette TSV Einheit Lindenthal 1963 D45 -  00:27:50
5 124 Miiller, Laura SV Lok Eilenburg Abt. Ski 1996 S14/15w 2 00:28:57
6 113 Heinrich, Saskia LFV Oberholz 1998 S12/13w 2 00:29:03
7 132 Kremling, Lisa 1962 D45 - 00:29:14
8 115 Doring, Heike Markranstadt 1965 D45 - 00:29:31
9 121 Lohse, Vera SV Liebertwolkwitz Abt. Ski 1999 S12/13w 3 00:30:37
10 123 Wasnick, Saskia SV Lok Eilenburg Abt. Ski 1995 J16/17w 2 00:31:29
11 116 Schulz, Nora SG Blau-WeiR Zwenkau e.V. Abt. Ski 1994 J16/17w 3 00:31:59
12 117 Hansel, Marie SG Blau-WeiR Zwenkau e.V. Abt. Ski 1995 J16/17w 4 00:31:59
13 103 Fabian, Adriane Leipzig 1976 D35 - 00:32:37
13 Finisher.
Finisher komplett : 147
241 Mdller, Kornelia : disqualifiziert
308 Hennig, Ruben : kein Zieleinlauf
system jElvira Seite 3 (c) k-square.de



